
CV 30/1
Powerful single motor upright vacuum cleaner
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 Manual brush roller adjustment

 Thanks to the height adjustment, the roller brush can be adjusted to 

any carpet pile height.

 Easy brush replacement

 Brushes are available with hard and soft bristles. They can be chan-

ged without tools.

 Excellent cleaning

 The corrugated suction hose is easy to remove. This enables blo-

ckages to be cleared quickly and effortlessly.

 Patented centrifugal coupling

 For a longer service life: the innovative, patented centrifugal coup-

ling protects the entire brush head against overload thus avoiding 

high service costs.
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Technical DaTa anD equipmenT.

CV 30/1

 Height adjustable handle
 Manual brush roller adjustment
 Gummed bumper

Technical data
Order Number  1.023-111.0

EAN code  4039784726642

Working width mm 300

Air flow l/s 48

Vacuum mbar / kPa 207 / 20,7

Container capacity l 5,5

Max. rated input power W max. 1150

Standard nominal size  35

Cable length m 12

Sound level dB(A) 67

Sound power level dB(A) 80

Weight kg 8,4

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm 320 × 310 × 1220

Energy efficiency class  D

Equipment
Crevice nozzle  
Upholstery nozzle  
Detachable suction tube  
Corrugated suction hose  
Filter bag  Fleece

Filter status indicator  
Height-adjustable handle  
Safety class  II

Roller brush piece(s) 1

  Included in delivery.     



accessories for cV 30/1
1.023-111.0
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Order Number Anzahl Dummy Dummy Dummy Price Description

Fleece filter bags (3 ply)

Fleece filter bags CV 30/1, CV 
38/1, x10

1 6.904-305.0 10 piece(s) Fleece filter bag, 3 ply, tear-resistant, dust class M. 

Exhaust air filter

2 6.414-765.0 3 piece(s) 
HEPA filter for dust class H

HEPA exhaust air filter cassette 3 6.414-760.0 1 piece(s) HEPA filter cartridge, paper/plastic (H 12). 
Paper filter (2 ply)

Paper filter bags 4 6.904-294.0 10 piece(s) Dust class M. 
Paper filter bags, bulk consumer 
pack

5 6.904-303.0 300 piece(s) Dust class M. Bulk value pack. 

Fabric filter bag

Fabric filter bag 6 6.904-301.0 1 piece(s) Cotton, washable (40 °C). 
  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     



accessories for cV 30/1
1.023-111.0

1 2 3 5 6

C
V

 3
0

/1
, 1

.0
2

3
-1

1
1

.0
, 2

0
1
7
-0

1
-1

8

Order Number Quantity ID Length Width Price Description

Crevice nozzles

Crevice nozzle DN35 1 6.906-240.0 1 piece(s) ID 35 250 mm Plastic crevice tool (DN 35) for vacuuming in crevices and 
corners. Length: 250 mm.



Zubehör Teppichbürstsauger

Roller brush 2 6.906-641.0 1 piece(s) 
3 6.906-642.0 1 piece(s) 

Combi-nozzles (dry)

Combi-nozzle (dry), DN 35 4 6.906-639.0 1 piece(s) ID 35 262 mm Plastic with stainless steel soleplate, switchable. Only CV 
and NT vacuum cleaners.



Suction brushes

Suction brush DN35 5 6.903-862.0 1 piece(s) ID 35 70 mm Rotatable suction brush (DN 35) with natural bristles (cow 
hair). Bristle size 70x45 mm. Only CV and NT vacuum clea-
ners.



Reducer (tube -> nozzle)

Reducer from ID 35 to 32 6 6.902-072.0 1 piece(s) ID 35 Reducer with internal connecting cone DN 32. Ideal for 
accessories from the industrial vacuum cleaner range in 
combination with industrial NT vacuum cleaners.



  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     


